
Rheinhessenmeisterschaften 2014  (gr.-röm.)

55299 Nackenheim, 18.01.2014

Klasse

Jun/A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ewalt Iphöfer RE  Büdesheim
0:25

02
2:07

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  8 3

2 Ruben Härle ASV Mainz 88
SS 4:0

51 Fr
PS 7:1

33
 2  8  1  0  0  0  11 1

3 Michael Keil RE  Büdesheim
Fr

TÜ 16:8

41
4:00

12
 1  5  0  1  0  0  17 2
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